Exercise 1 Gurpreet
1.Paradox ENG/19/22

2.0xymoron
3.Hyperbole
4.Metaphor

5. Personification
6.Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole
11. Pun

12. Anticlimax
13. Simile

14. Smilie

15. Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22. Antithesis
23. Antithesis
24. Hyperbole



EXERCISE 2
1.
i) Personification
iJof what is expected opposite
ili)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)lMetaphor
vi Alliteration
vii) Onomatopoeia

1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole



18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration
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Avleen Kaur
ENG/19/28

Paradox
Oxymoron
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Personification
Antithesis
Antithesis
Epigram

©Wie N ook

Epigram
. Hyperbole
. Pun

=R
N = O

. Anticlimax

[y
w

. Similie

-
S

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Apostrophe

. Personification
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. Hyperbole
. Hyperbole
. Antithesis
. Antithesis
. Hyperbole
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i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite
iii)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration

EXERCISE 2




Gurseerat

Exercise 1 ENG/19/33

Figures of Speech
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Paradox
Oxymoron
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Personification
Antithesis
Antithesis
Epigram
Epigram

. Hyperbole

. Pun

. Anticlimax

. Similie

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Apostrophe

. Personification
. Hyperbole

. Hyperbole

. Antithesis

. Antithesis

. Hyperbole



17. Hyperbole

18. Metaphor

19. Metaphor

20. Alliteration
21. Hyperbole

22. Personification
23. Alliteration
24. Metaphor

25. Similie

26. Alliteration
27. Hyperbole
28. Personification
29. Alliteration

30. Alliteration



Figure of speech -2

Ql.
I.
ii.
iii.
2
V.
VI,
Vii.
Viil.

B) alliteration

B) synonym

A) personification
A) simile

B) personification
A) simile

B) alliteration

C) onomatopoeia
C) simile

B) metaphor

Metaphor
Metaphor
Alliteration

Ariba
ENG/19/34



Vi.
Vil.
Viil.

XI.
Xili.
Xiil.
Xiv.
XV.
XVI.
XVii.
XViil.
XiX.
XX.

Personification
Simile

Symbol
Personification
Metaphor
Personification
Personification
Personification
Metaphor
Alliteration
Personification
Simile
Metaphor
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Metaphor
Alliteration

Ariba
ENG/19/34



Ariba
xxi. Hyperbole ENG/19/34

xxii. Personification
xxiii. Alliteration

xxiv. Metaphor

xxv. Simile

xxvi. Alliteration

xxvii. Hyperbole
xxviii. Personification
xxiX. Alliteration

XXX. Assonance



e Y




- Brauage - 2
oo - (b )cr{, what < ex(:zud JPOS e

(d) Ciwilie

() Mbaphar

(X4 -.——A_N_..L}L) OKQMJ’D{OQ}‘*\ :

:';‘ -CL\ quko& it
) (Q,u&o'vu{'t whon .

Y) Metephor
) L(.ulofba ol

2
on .
‘#W I
A
e
.
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Exer

cise 1
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. Paradox

. Oxymoron

. Hyperbole

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Antithesis

. Antithesis

. Epigram

. Epigram

. Hyperbole
. Pun

. Anticlimax
. Similie

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor



17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole

21. Hyperbole

22. Antithesis

23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole

Exercise 2

1.

i. Personification

ii. of what is expected opposite
iii. Apostrophe

iv. Similie

v. Personification



vi. Metaphor
vii. Alliteration
viii. Onomatopoeia

2.

1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole



13.Alliteration
14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration



30.Alliteration
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Jasleen Kaur

Roll number: ENG/19/40

Exercise 1:

. Paradox

. Oxymoron

. Hyperbole

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Antithesis

. Antithesis

. Epigram
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. Epigram

[y
o

. Hyperbole

o
o

. Pun

=
N

. Anticlimax

RN
w

. Similie

H
o

. Similie

=
(9]

. Metaphor

=
(o))

. Metaphor



17. Personification
18. Apostrophe

19. Personification
20. Hyperbole

21. Hyperbole

22. Antithesis

23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole
Exercise 2:

1.

i. Personification
ii. of what is expected opposite
iii. Apostrophe

iv. Similie

v. Personification
vi. Metaphor

vii. Alliteration
viii. Onomatopoeia
2.

1.Metaphor



2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration

4 Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration

21.Hyperbole



22.Personification
23.Alliteration

24 .Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration

27 .Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration
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MAHIMA
ENG/19/43

Exercise 2 figure of speech

Question number 1
1 alliteration

2 of what is expected opposite
3 apostrophe

4 simile

5 personification

6 metaphor

7 alliteration

8 onomatopoeia

9 simile

10 personification

Question number 2
1 metaphor

2 metaphor

3 alliteration

4 personification
5 simile

6 metaphor

7 personification
8 metaphor

9 personification
10 personification
11 personification
12 metaphor

13 alliteration

14 personification
15 simile

16 metaphor

17 hyperbola

18 metaphor

19 metaphor

20 alliteration

21 hyperbola

22 personification
23 alliteration



24 metaphor

25 simile

26 alliteration

27 hyperbola

28 personification
29 alliteration

30 alliteration



Hiba
ENG/19/46

Exercise 1
1. Paradox
2. Oxymoron

3. Hyperbole

4. Metaphor

5. Personification
6. Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole

11. Pun

12. Anticlimax

13. Similie

14. Similie

15. Metaphor

16. Metaphor

17. Personification
18. Apostrophe

19. Personification
20. Hyperbole

21. Hyperbole



22. Antithesis
23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole



Hiba
ENG/19/46

Exercise 2

DPersonification

ii) of what is expected opposite

iii) Apostrophe iv) Similie

v) Personification

vi)Metaphor vii)Alliteration

viii)Onomatopeia

2.1.Metaphor

2.Metaphor

3.Alliteration

4.Personification

5.Similie

6.Metaphor

7.Personification

8.Metaphor

9. Personification

10. Personification

11.Personification

12.Hyperbole

13.Alliteration

14. Personification

15.Similie

16.Hyperbole



17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole

22 .Personification
23.Alliteration

24 Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration

27 Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration

30.Alliteration



B B A o o o

NN RN N R S b b 3 e S e e
B WN R, OWOUL®O®NGOWLMBWNIKLDODO

Paradox
Oxymoron
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Personification
Antithesis
Antithesis
Epigram
Epigram

. Hyperbole

. Pun

. Anticlimax

. Similie

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Apostrophe

. Personification
. Hyperbole

. Hyperbole

. Antithesis

. Antithesis

. Hyperbole

Tanya
ENG/19/47



EXERCISE 2

1. i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite
iii)Apostrophe Ta n y a
iv)Similie
v)Personification EN G/1 9/47
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viiijOnomatopeia

2. 1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3 Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7 .Personification
8.Metaphor
9, Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12 Hyperbole
13.Alliteration
14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22 .Personification
23 Alliteration
24 Metaphor
25 .Similie
26.Alliteration
27 Hyperbole
28.Personification
29 Alliteration
30.Alliteration
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Paradox
Oxymoron
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Personification
Antithesis
Antithesis
Epigram
Epigram

. Hyperbole
. Pun

. Anticlimax

. Similie

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Apostrophe

. Personification
. Hyperbole

. Hyperbole

. Antithesis

. Antithesis

. Hyperbole



1

i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite
iii)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration

4. Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12 Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14, Personification
15 Similie
16.Hyperbole

17 Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole

22 Personification
23.Alliteration

24 Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration

27 Hyperbole

28 Personification
29 Alliteration
30.Alliteration



Harleen
ENG/19/79

Exercise 1
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Paradox.
Oxymoron
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Personification
Antithesis
Antithesis
Epigram
Epigram

. Hyperbole

. Pun

. Anticlimax

. Similie

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Apostrophe

. Personification
. Hyperbole

. Hyperbole

. Antithesis

. Antithesis

. Hyperbole



Exercise- 2

Q-1
i. Alliteration
ii. Of what is expected opposite
iii.  Apostrophe
iv. Similie
V. Personification
Vi. Metaphor
vii. Alliteration
viii. Onomatopoeia
ix. Similie

X. Alliteration

Q-2

i. Metaphor

ii. Metaphor

iii. Alliteration

iv. Similie

v.  Similie

Vi. Metaphor

vii. Personification
viii. Personification

ix. Personification
X. Personification

Xi. Personification
xii.  Hyperbole
xiii.  Alliteration
Xiv. Personification

xv.  Similie
XVi. Hyperbole
xvii.  Hyperbole
xviii. Metaphor
XiX. Metaphor
XX. Alliteration
XXi. Hyperbole
XXii. Personification
xxiii. Alliteration
XXiV. Metaphor
XXV. Similie
xxvi.  Alliteration
XXVil. Hyperbole
XXviii. Personification
XXiX. Alliteration
XXX. Alliteration



Kashish
ENG/19/80

1. Paradox
2. Oxymoron
3. Hyperbole
4. Metaphor
5. Personification
6. Antithesis
7. Antithesis
8. Epigram
9. Epigram
10. Hyperbole
11. Pun
12.  Anfticlimax
13.  Similie
14.  Similie
15. Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18.  Apostrophe
19.  Personification
20. Hyperbole
21.  Hpyperbole

22. Antithesis

Exercise 1



23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole



Kashish
ENG/19/80

Exercise 2
Figures of Speech
Q1. (i) Personification
(ii) of what is expected opposite
(iii) Apostrophe
(iv) Similie
(v) Personification
(vi) Metaphor
(vii) Alliteration

(viii) Onomatopoeia

Q2. 1. Metaphor
2. Metaphor
3. Alliteration
4. Personification
5. Similie
6. Metaphor
7. Personification
8. Metaphor
9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12. Hyperbole
13. Alliteration
14. Personification
15. Similie
16. Hyperbole



15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration

30.Alliteration
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Navodita
ENG/19/82

EXERCISE 1

1. Paradox

2. Oxymoron

3. Hyperbole

4. Metaphor

5. Personification
6. Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole
11. Pun

12. Anticlimax
13. Simile

14. Simile

15. Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22. Antithesis

23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole
EXERCISE 2

i
i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite

iii)Apostrophe



iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor

vi Alliteration

vii) Onomatopoeia

1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor

25.Similie



26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration

30.Alliteration



Charu Sharma
Roll no. Eng/19/83

Exercise 1

1. Paradox

2. Oxymoron

3. Hyperbole

4. Metaphor

5. Personification
6. Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole
11. Pun

12. Anticlimax
13. Similie

14. Similie

15. Metaphor

16. Metaphor

17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22. Antithesis

23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole

Exercise 2



1. i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite
iii)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia

2. 1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4 .Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor
9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration
14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22 Personification
23.Alliteration
24 Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27 .Hyperbole



28.Personification
29 . Alliteration
30.Alliteration



Exercise 1

1. Paradox
2. Oxymoron
3. Hyperbole
4. Metaphor
5. Personification
6. Antithesis
7. Antithesis
8. Epigram
9. Epigram
10. Hyperbole
11. Pun
12, Anficlimax
13.  Similie
14. Similie
15, Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18.  Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22, Antithesis

Amandeep
ENG/19/85



Amandeep
23. Antithesis ENG/19/85

24, Hyperbole

Exercise 2

1. DPersonification
it) of what is expected opposite
iii) Apostrophe
iv) Similie
v) Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
2.1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.8imilie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor
9. Personification
10. Personification
11.Personification

12.Hyperbole



13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole

22, Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.S5imilie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29 Alliteration

30.Alliteration

Amandeep
ENG/19/85
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Preet Sehaj
ENG/19/89 Exercise 1

1. Paradox
2. Oxymoron
3. Hyperbole
4. Metaphor
5. Personification
6. Antithesis
7. Antithesis
8. Epigram
9. Epigram
10. Hyperbole
11. Pun
12.  Anfticlimax
13.  Similie
14.  Similie
15. Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18.  Apostrophe
19.  Personification
20. Hyperbole
21.  Hpyperbole

22. Antithesis



23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole



Exercise 2
1 DPersonification
ii) of what is expected opposite
iii) Apostrophe
iv) Similie
v) Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
2.1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor
9. Personification
10. Personification
11.Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification



15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration

30.Alliteration
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Kiranjot
ENG/19/90

EXERCISE 2

1. i) Personification

ii) of what is expecled opposite
iii) Apostrophe

iv) Simile

v) Personification

vi) Metaphor

vii) Alliteration

viil) Onomaltopoeia

2. 1.Metaphor

2 Metaphor

3 Alliteration

4 Personification
5.Simile
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
B.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole

13 Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Simile
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole

18.Metaphor
19.

20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole

22 Personification
23 Alliteration

24 Metaphor
25.Simile
26.Alliteration

27 Hyperbole

28 Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration
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Paradox
Oxymoron
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Personification
Antithesis
Antithesis
Epigram
Epigram

. Hyperbole

. Pun

. Anticlimax

. Similie

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Apostrophe

. Personification
. Hyperbole

. Hyperbole

. Antithesis

. Antithesis

. Hyperbole

Shifa
ENG/19/98



1.

i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite
iii)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration

EXERCISE 2

Shifa
ENG/19/98
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EXERCISE 2

1. I) Personification

ii) of what is expected opposite
i) Apostrophe

iv) Simile

v) Personification

vi) Metaphor

vii) Alliteration

viil) Onomatopoeia

19 Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole

22 Personification
23 Alliteration

24 Metaphor
25.Simile
26.Alliteration

27 Hyperbole

28 Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration



Name- Kalika Batra
ENG/19/106
English Honours

Exercise 1

1.Paradox
2.0xymoron
3.Hyperbole
4.Metaphor

5. Personification
6.Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole
11. Pun

12. Anticlimax
13. Simile

14. Smilie

15. Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22. Antithesis
23. Antithesis
24. Hyperbole



Exercise 2

1. i) Personification
j)of what is expected opposite
ili)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor

vii) Alliteration
viii)Onomatopoeia
1.Mtetaphor
2.Mletaphor
3.Allliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Mletaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration

21 .Hyperbole
22.Personification
23 Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration
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Exercise 1

1. Paradox
2. Oxymoron
3. Hyperbole
4. Metaphor
5. Personification
6. Antithesis

7. Antithesis
8. Epigram
9. Epigram
10. Hyperbole

11. Pun
12, Anficlimax
13. Similie
14. Similie
15, Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18.  Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22, Antithesis

Roshni
ENG/19/108



23. Antithesis RO S h n [
24. Hyperbole EN G /1 9/1 0 8



Exercise 2

1. I)Personification
ii) of what is expected opposite
iti) Apostrophe

iv) Similie

v) Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
2.1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor

3. Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8. Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11.Personification
12.Hyperbole

13. Alliteration

14. Personification

Roshni
ENG/19/108



15.5imilie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration

24 Metaphor
25.5imilie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29 Alliteration

30.Alliteration

Roshni
ENG/19/108
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Arushi Saran
ENG/19/114

Paradox
Oxymoron
Hyperbole
Metaphor
Personification
Antithesis
Antithesis
Epigram

©Wie N ook

Epigram
. Hyperbole
. Pun

=R
N = O

. Anticlimax

[y
w

. Similie

[y
S

. Similie

. Metaphor

. Metaphor

. Personification
. Apostrophe

. Personification

N R R R e
O VW 00 N O WU

. Hyperbole
. Hyperbole
. Antithesis
. Antithesis
. Hyperbole

N N NN
A WN R

EXERCISE 1




Arushi Saran
ENG/19/114

1. i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite
iii)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia

2. 1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor
9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration
14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration
30.Alliteration

EXERCISE 2
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Beant kaur

Eng/19/119

Exercise 1

1. Paradox

2. Oxymoron

3. Hyperbole

4. Metaphor

5. Personification
6. Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole
11. Pun

12. Anticlimax
13. Similie

14. Similie

15. Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22. Antithesis

23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole



Exercise 2

1. i)Personification
ii)of what is expected opposite
iii)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
2. 1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor

20.Alliteration



21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration

24 .Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration

27 Hyperbole
28.Personification
29.Alliteration

30.Alliteration
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Exercise 1

1. Paradox
2. Oxymoron
3. Hyperbole
4. Metaphor
5. Personification
6. Antithesis

7. Antithesis
8. Epigram
9. Epigram
10. Hyperbole

11. Pun
12, Anficlimax
13. Similie
14. Similie
15, Metaphor
16. Metaphor
17. Personification
18.  Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22, Antithesis

Anika
ENG/19/125



Anika
23. Antithesis EN G/1 9/'] 25

24, Hyperbole

Exercise 2

1. DPersonification
it) of what is expected opposite
iii) Apostrophe
iv) Similie
v) Personification
vi)Metaphor
vii)Alliteration
viii)Onomatopeia
2.1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.8imilie
6.Metaphor
7.Personification
8.Metaphor
9. Personification
10. Personification
11.Personification

12.Hyperbole



13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole

22, Personification
23.Alliteration
24.Metaphor
25.S5imilie
26.Alliteration
27.Hyperbole
28.Personification
29 Alliteration

30.Alliteration

Anika
ENG/19/125



Manpriya
ENG/19/130

1.Paradox
2.0xymoron
3.Hyperbole

4 Metaphor

5. Personification
6.Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole
11. Pun

12. Anticlimax
13. Simile

14. Smilie

15. Metaphor

16. Metaphor

17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22. Antithesis
23. Antithesis
24. Hyperbole

Exercise 1



EXERCISE 2
1.
i) Personification
j)of what is expected opposite
ili)Apostrophe
iv)Similie
v)Personification
vi)Metaphor
vi Alliteration
vii) Onomatopoeia

1.Metaphor
2.Metaphor
3.Alliteration
4.Personification
5.Similie
6.Metaphor

7 .Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Similie
16.Hyperbole
17.Hyperbole



18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole
22.Personification
23.Alliteration

24 Metaphor
25.Similie
26.Alliteration

27 .Hyperbole
28.Personification
29 Alliteration
30.Alliteration



EXERCISE 1

1. Paradox

2. Oxymoron

3. Hyperbole

4. Metaphor

5. Personification
6. Antithesis

7. Antithesis

8. Epigram

9. Epigram

10. Hyperbole
11. Pun

12. Anticlimax
13. Simile

14. Simile

15. Metaphor
16. Metaphor

17. Personification
18. Apostrophe
19. Personification
20. Hyperbole
21. Hyperbole
22. Antithesis

23. Antithesis

24. Hyperbole

Ramneek

ENG/19/131



EXERCISE 2

1. i) Personification

ii) of what is expected opposite
iii) Apostrophe

iv) Simile

v) Personification

vi) Metaphor

vii) Alliteration

viii) Onomatopoeia

2. 1.Metaphor

2 .Metaphor
3.Alliteration

4 Personification
5.Simile
6.Metaphor

7 .Personification
8.Metaphor

9. Personification
10. Personification
11. Personification
12.Hyperbole
13.Alliteration

14. Personification
15.Simile
16.Hyperbole

17 Hyperbole
18.Metaphor
19.Metaphor
20.Alliteration
21.Hyperbole

22 Personification
23.Alliteration

24 Metaphor
25.Simile
26.Alliteration

27 Hyperbole
28.Personification
29 Alliteration
30.Alliteration

Ramneek
ENG/19/131
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Simran Kaur Devgan
ENG/19/138
SEMESTER 3

FIGURES OF SPEECH
EXERCISE: 1
Identify the figures of speech used in the following sentences.

Let him be rich and weary. (Paradox)
So innocent arch, so cunningly simple. (Oxymoron)
All the perfumes of Arabia will not sweeten this little hand. (Hyperbole)
All the world is a stage. (Metaphor)
The mountains sing together, the hills rejoice and clap hands. (Personification)
Many are called, but few are chosen. (Antithesis)
Men may come and men may go, but | go on forever. (Antithesis)
The child is the father of man. (Epigram)
Fools rush in where angels fear to tread. (Epigram)
. | desired my dust to be mingled with yours. (Hyperbole)
. An ambassador is an honest man who lies abroad for the good of his country. (Pun)
. The soldier fights for glory and a shilling a day! (Anticlimax)
. The righteous shall flourish as the palm tree. (Simile)
. .Life is as tedious as a twice-told tale. (Simile)
. The camel is the ship of the desert. (Metaphor)
. Variety is the spice of life. (Metaphor)
. Pride goeth forth on horseback, grand and gay. (Personification)
. O Solitude! Where are the charms that sages have seen in thy face? (Apostrophe)
. Death lays his icy hands on kings. (Personification)
. Why, man, if the river were dry, | am able to fill it with tears. (Hyperbole)
. O Hamlet! Thou hast cleft my heart in twain. (Hyperbole)
. Man proposes, God disposes. (Antithesis)
. Many are called, but few are chosen. (Antithesis)
. Here is the smell of blood still; all the perfumes of Arabia will not sweeten this little hand.
(Hyperbole)
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EXERCISE: 2
Choose the correct option.

1. “Purple puppies like playing on the playground.” This is an example of:
Ans. Personification



2. lrony is when an event or response occurs i.e. the
Ans. of what is expected opposite

3. “Hello darkness, my old friend I've come to talk with you again”
Ans. Apostrophe

4. Atype of figurative language that makes a comparison using “like” or “as”
Ans. Simile

5. Atype of figurative language that applied human qualities to inanimate objects
Ans. Personification

6. Atype of figurative language that makes a comparison not using “like” or “as”
Ans. Metaphor

7. The snake slowly, silently, slithered towards its prey is an example of
Ans. Alliteration

8. The words, ‘bang’, ‘whoosh’, and ‘bark’ are examples of
Ans. Onomatopoeia

9. ‘Her hair is like gold’ and ‘as strong as an ox’ are examples of
Ans. Simile

10. The cruel wind tore off the roof of the house is an example of
Ans. Metaphor

EXERCISE: 3
Identify the given figures of speech.

Life is a journey. (Metaphor)

You are what you eat. (Metaphor)

Tom turned, tucked, twisted, and tumbled down the hill. (Alliteration)
He woke to an angry alarm clock. (Personification)

He is as fierce as a lion. (Simile)

Problems are opportunities in disguise. (Metaphor)

The stars danced across the sky. (Personification)

Life is a bowl of cherries. (Metaphor)

9. The bees played hide and seek with the flowers. (Personification)
10. The wind howled through the night sky. (Personification)

11. The sun glared down from the heavens. (Personification)

12. Her brain is the size of a pea. (Hyperbole)
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13.
14.
15.
16.
.I'm so hungry | could eat a horse. (Hyperbole)
18.
. He is a snake. (Metaphor)
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

17

19

Ted tried some tricky tricks to trick Tom twice. (Alliteration)
The waffle jumped out of the toaster. (Personification)
The wrestler was built like a brick. (Simile)

He is older than the hills. (Hyperbole)

You are my sunshine. (Metaphor)

Peeping Pam picked her pointed head through the pink portal. (Alliteration)
| have already told you a million times. (Hyperbole)

Opportunity is knocking at the door. (Personification)

Lucy likes licking lollipops. (Alliteration)

He is a pig. (Metaphor)

He eats like a buffalo. (Simile)

Round, rapid, red rabbits were running rap. (Alliteration)

These books weigh a ton. (Hyperbole)

Time creeps up on you. (Personification)

Jesse’s jaguar jumping and jiggling jauntily. (Alliteration)

Nick’s nephew needed new notebooks now or never. (Alliteration)
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